Driver Name

Linda Rad

JoEllen Omdal

Barbara Hoff

Debbie Hill

Margit Braeunig

Linda Giorgianni

Ruby DeStefano

Justine McAndrews

Melissa Flannery

Russ Mobley

David Rego

Beverly Betsko

David Whitesell

Jennifer Taylor

2021-2022 Bus Driver Hours

Bus Hours Café 5 days

6 Hrs.

7 Hrs.

6.25HTrs.

5.25Hrs.

5 Hrs.

5 Hrs.

6.25HTrs.

6.25 Hrs.

5 Hrs.

5 Hrs.

5.25 Hrs 2.5 Hrs @ $15.50

5 Hrs. 2.5 Hrs @ $15.50

SHrs. 2.5 Hrs. @ $15.50

SHrs. 2.5Hrs. @ $15.50

Driver Hourly Rate

$32.25

$32.25

$32.25

$32.25

$32.25

$32.25

$32.25

$30.25

$30.25

$28.25

$27.25

$27.25

$27.25

$27.25



