2021-2022 Bus Driver Hours

Driver Name	Bus Hours	Café 5 days	Driver Hourly Rate
Linda Rad	6 Hrs.		\$32.25
JoEllen Omdal	7 Hrs.		\$32.25
Barbara Hoff	6.25Hrs.		\$32.25
Debbie Hill	5.25Hrs.		\$32.25
Margit Braeunig	5 Hrs.		\$32.25
Linda Giorgianni	5 Hrs.		\$32.25
Ruby DeStefano	6.25Hrs.		\$32.25
Justine McAndrews	6.25 Hrs.		\$30.25
Melissa Flannery	5 Hrs.		\$30.25
Russ Mobley	5 Hrs.		\$28.25
David Rego	5.25 Hrs	2.5 Hrs @ \$15.50	\$27.25
Beverly Betsko	5 Hrs.	2.5 Hrs @ \$15.50	\$27.25
David Whitesell	5Hrs.	2.5 Hrs. @ \$15.50	\$27.25
Jennifer Taylor	5Hrs.	2.5Hrs. @ \$15.50	\$27.25